Staff Assistant:
Eli Rodriguez

CITY OF ORLANDO
PROCUREMENT DIVISION
BID TABULATION

IFB15-0407

Universal Refuse Carts
September 24, 2015 at 2:00 pm

Purchasing Agent:
Cindy Jordan

Otto Environmental Systems

Toter, LLC Rehrig Pacific Compan Cascade Engineering, Inc.
(NC), LLC g pany g g
Vendor's City & State: Charlotte, NC Statesville, NC Orlando, FL Grand Rapids, Ml
Description Unit Quant. Item Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
94-99 Gallon Size universl
Refuse Carts EA 24,000 1 47.89 | $  1,149,360.00 4725 | $ 1,134,000.00| $ 50.30 | $ 1,207,200.00|$ 4737 | $ 1,136,880.00

Calculated Total:

$ 1,149,360.00

$ 1,134,000.00

$ 1,207,200.00

$ 1,136,880.00

Vendor's Total:

$ 1,149,360.00

$ 1,134,000.00

$ 1,207,200.00

$ 1,136,880.00

Discount Payment Terms:

Visa ePayable? (Yes/No) Yes Yes Yes Yes
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No) Yes Yes Yes Yes
Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged: Yes Yes Yes Yes
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized: Yes Yes Yes Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation: Yes Yes Yes Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached: Yes Yes Yes Yes

VBE Certification:

M/WBE Certification:

Expiration Date:

Original & Number of Copies:

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

NOTE: BID TABULATIONS ARE POSTED AS INFORMATION ONLY. BID SUBMITTALS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER EVALUATION. A NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION WILL BE ISSUED UPON
FINAL EVALUATION.
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